
 Manufactured from borosilicate glass 3.3 which is
resistant to heat and almost all chemicals.

 They are carefully produced in order to meet the
highest quality standards.

 Supplied with either glass or polypropylene side arm.

 Polypropylene side arm has a screw thread connector
for easy and safe fitting of the tubing.

The side arms accept tubings with 8/9 mm bore size.

SOXHLET CONDENSERS - “dimroth”

with glass
side arm

035.13.030
035.13.070
035.13.250
035.13.500

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

cone
NS size

NS 29/32
NS 34/35
NS 45/40
NS 45/40

for extractor
volume
30 ml
70 ml

100 / 250 ml
500 ml

with P.P
side arm

035.14.030
035.14.070
035.14.250
035.14.500

 Manufactured from
carrefully selected pure
cellulose.

 Ideal  for soxhlet or other
extract ions to obtain
reproducible results without
any harm to the samples.

 They have perfectly
controlled dimensional
accuracy which provides
excellent fitting to the
extractor.

They are also suitable
for extracting solid or liquid
particles from the air or
gasses.

CELLULOSE THIMBLES

 Manufactured from
borosilicate glass 3.3 which
is resistant to heat and
almost all chemicals.

 They meet the highest
quality standards according
to DIN 12602.

SOXHLET EXTRACTORS - “W/O stopcock”

catalogue
number

102.28.080
102.30.080
102.33.080
102.33.094
102.34.120

pack
quantity

25 pieces
25 pieces
25 pieces
25 pieces
25 pieces

height
80 mm
80 mm
80 mm
94 mm

120 mm

diameter
28 mm
30 mm
33 mm
33 mm
34 mm

catalogue
number

036.01.030
036.01.070
036.01.100
036.01.150
036.01.250
036.01.500

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

volume
30 ml
70 ml

100 ml
150 ml
250 ml
500 ml

catalogue
number

036.01.030
036.01.070
036.01.100
036.01.150
036.01.250
036.01.500

socket
NS size

NS 29/32
NS 34/35
NS 45/40
NS 45/40
NS 45/40
NS 45/40


