lab consumables & labware



Manufactured from borosilicate glass 3.3 which is resistant to heat and almost all chemicals.

They are carefully produced in order to meet the highest quality standards.

> Supplied with either glass or polypropylene side arm.

Polypropylene side arm has a screw thread connector for easy and safe fitting of the tubing.

> The side arms accept tubings with 8/9 mm bore size.

with glass side arm	with P.P side arm	for extractor volume	cone NS size	pack quantity
035.13.030	035.14.030	30 ml	NS 29/32	1 piece
035.13.070	035.14.070	70 ml	NS 34/35	1 piece
035.13.250	035.14.250	100 / 250 ml	NS 45/40	1 piece
035.13.500	035.14.500	500 ml	NS 45/40	1 piece



SOXHLET EXTRACTORS - "W/O stopcock"

> Manufactured from borosilicate glass 3.3 which is resistant to heat and almost all chemicals.

They meet the highest quality standards according to DIN 12602.

catalogue number	volume	pack quantity
036.01.030	30 ml	1 piece
036.01.070	70 ml	1 piece
036.01.100	100 ml	1 piece
036.01.150	150 ml	1 piece
036.01.250	250 ml	1 piece
036.01.500	500 ml	1 piece

catalogue number	socket NS size
036.01.030	NS 29/32
036.01.070	NS 34/35
036.01.100	NS 45/40
036.01.150	NS 45/40
036.01.250	NS 45/40
036.01.500	NS 45/40



CELLULOSE THIMBLES

> Manufactured from carrefully selected pure cellulose.

Ideal for soxhlet or other extractions to obtain reproducible results without any harm to the samples.

> They have perfectly controlled dimensional accuracy which provides excellent fitting to the extractor.

> They are also suitable for extracting solid or liquid particles from the air or gasses.



catalogue number	diameter	height	pack quantity
102.28.080	28 mm	80 mm	25 pieces
102.30.080	30 mm	80 mm	25 pieces
102.33.080	33 mm	80 mm	25 pieces
102.33.094	33 mm	94 mm	25 pieces
102.34.120	34 mm	120 mm	25 pieces